
Nombre participants

Nom Prénom classement 

final

Cat M/F Nom Club

1

2

3

Verderbure Lyna 1 B1 F Eppeville

Guillemetz Eléanore 2 B1 F Amiens STT

3

Jérôme Manon 1 P F Villers Bretonneux

2

3

1

2

3

Gamard Simon 1 B2 M Longueau

Quinet Charles 2 B2 M Amiens STT

Ternisien Nolan 3 B2 M Roye

Delannoy Timothée 4 B2 M Amiens STT

Desseaux Maxence 5 B2 M Flixecourt

Vincent-Sully Elio 6 B2 M Amiens STT

Dumont Sacha 7 B2 M Amiens STT

Lecomte Robin 8 B2 M Villers Bretonneux

Cazier Mathias 9 B2 M Abbeville

Caruelle Antoine 10 B2 M Amiens STT

Bercy Samuel 11 B2 M Amiens STT

D'Halleine Léo 12 B2 M Amiens STT

Revaux Simon 1 B1 M Amiens STT

Hogeman Tom 2 B1 M Villers Bretonneux

3

Gontarczik Bockdan 1 B1 M Villers Bretonneux

Deniez Jules 2 B1 M Amiens STT

Dubois Alexandre 3 B1 M Villers Bretonneux

Cao Xuan 4 B1 M Villers Bretonneux

Treboutte Baptiste 5 B1 M Amiens STT

Urbina Gabin 1 P M Amiens STT

Dailly Bastien 2 P M Longueau

3

1

2

3

Delenclos Robin 1 P M Abbeville

Buignet Noé 2 P M Amiens STT

Bart Axel 3 P M Amiens STT
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COMITE : SOMME


